3/12/2019

Championnats du monde juniors-cadets (TORUN) 08.04.19 Entries

CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE JUNIORS-CADETS (TORUN) 08.04.19

FIE

Name
BATTAI Sugar Katinka
BERCZY Dorottya
NAGY Valentina

PUSZTAI Liza

12.03.2019

Numbers of teams entered: 7

Category : J
Weapon : S
Gender : F
Event: E

Country

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Ranking
8
8

http://fie.org/competitions/entry/2019/233?federation=HUN

Points

148.00

148.00

148.00

148.00

License
17042003000
24031999000
17102001000

11052001001

ID

42833

34625

42087

39147

Date of birth
17.04.03
24.03.99
17.10.01

11.05.01

Date of inscription
12.03.19
12.03.19
12.03.19

12.03.19

m



